
1. 
 

 
 
 

FORECLOSURE SALE LIST 
Barbie Higginbotham – CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT 

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Date  Case Number  Parties    Parcel # and or Address_____   Judgment Amount                                                         30-13-12-0000-3558-0000 
SEPT 20, 2022 21-CA-21  DRUMMOND COMMUNITY BANK   30-13-12-3610-0000-0080       
           30-13-12-0000-3620-0004    $447,391.75  
                                                                 30-13-12-0000-3620-0006 

VS                                                       30-13-12-0000-3620-0003 
                                                                                 
     FRANK T. GOLISANO 
                 
      
               
 
 
 
 
09/20/2022 20-CA-07            BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST  137 SE 182 AVE    $147,002.72   
     VS                  OLD TOWN, FL        
           32680      
                 ALL UNKNOWN HEIRS, CREDITORS, 
                                                         DEVISEES, BENEFICIARIES, GRANTEES 
                                                         ASSIGNEES, LIENORS, TRUSTEES AND  
                                                         ALL OTHE PARTIES CLAIMING AN  
                                                         INTEREST         
 
 
 
 
 
 



2. 
 

 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Date        Case Number  Parties                 Parcel # and or Address_____   Judgment Amount_______  
 
09/20/2022        22-CA-06  FLORIDA CREDIT UNION 

VS            LOT 19, GERALDS’S WOOD SUBDIVISION           $28,793.60                                             
UNKNOWN SPOUSE, HEIRS, DEVISEES, 

                                                              GRANTEES, ASSIGNEES, LIENORS, CREDITORS,  
                                                              TRUSTEES OF JOSEPH ARROWAY a/k/a  JOE 
                                                              ARROWAY DECEASED, CORRIE ARROWAY, 
                                                             JENNY ARROWAY, CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA)  
                                                             N.A. AND UNKNOWN TENANTS  
 
   
 
 
10/04/2022       21-CA-41            KATHERINE McKINNEY, AS 
                                                     PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE OF 
                                                     THE ESTATE OF FRANKLIN NORRIS                         1662 NE 808TH ST       $114,854.91 
                                                     McKINNEY,                                                                       OLD TOWN, FL         
                                                            32680 
                                                        vs 
 
                                                    DONALD FREDERICK SMITH: THE UNKNOWN 
                                                    SPOUSE OF DONALD FREDERICK SMITH: 
                                                    CLAUDIA ISABELLE WOLF: THE UNKNOWN  
                                                    SPOUSE OF CLAUDIA ISABELLE WOLF; AND 

         DIXIE COUNTY, FLORIDA 
                                                     
 
  


